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Code

Calvary Christian College

Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

BINBKA496R Keji A4 55gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Binder Book 96 Page
KJOEWMICBK Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black
CAFX82NO2 Casio fx-82AU PLUS Il 2nd Edition Scientific Calculator
JBFT224S J.Burrows Facial Tissues 224 Sheets

JASWTX26BK J.Burrows A5 Week to View 2026 Alavista Textured Diary Black
SMWDRL30CM Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm

PA182101 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black

PA182103 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue

PA182102 Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red

ST3060N20W Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB

SMJTCP123 Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

SMGCHERLGE Studymate Eraser Large

SM49639 Studymate Metal Wedge 2 Hole Sharpener
JBHYBJ44AS J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack
PA8467010 Maped Greenlogic Scissors 17cm

SM3500D Studymate Glue Stick 359

KEJIT14B Keji Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser Small Blue
JBBY104BAS J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack
SM388470R Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor

3M0318364 Post-it Notes Cube 76 x 76mm Pink Wave

GI120001 Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black

KEVADA4N Keji A4 Visual Art Diary 120 Page

KEVADA3N Keji A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Page
Notes for Parents

Qty

Essential

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

No

Year 9&10

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$0.50
$10.00
$35.50
$2.63
$10.47
$0.50
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$1.98
$0.25
$0.99
$2.98
$2.26
$1.19
$2.15
$3.98
$0.62
$9.74
$1.98
$3.75
$6.99
Sub Total
Grand Total

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$7.50
$10.00
$35.50
$2.63
$10.47
$0.50
$1.56
$1.56
$1.56
$3.90
$1.98
$0.25
$0.99
$2.98
$2.26
$2.38
$2.15
$3.98
$0.62
$9.74
$1.98
$3.75
$6.99
$115.23
$115.23

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. Items can be ordered outside of the
Date: 19-Nov-2025

School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices



Please Note:

« Students should have a pencil case that includes the items such as Ruler, Pens, Pencils, Eraser, Sharpener, Highlighters, Scissors, Glue
Stick, 180 Degree Protractor, Whiteboard Markers & Eraser and Post-it Notes.

* Urban Aesthetics Students require A4 Visual Art Diary.
« Visual Art Students require Fine Line Pen .04 black and an A3 or A4 Visual Art Diary (student preference)

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. ltems can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks' then current everyday low prices Date: 19-Nov-2025



