Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Calvary Christian College			Year 9&10		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STATION	IERY				
BINBKA496R	Keji A4 55gsm 8mm Ruled Recycled Binder Book 96 Page	15	Yes	\$0.50	\$7.50
KJOEWMICBK	Keji On-ear Wired Headphones with Microphone Black	1	Yes	\$10.00	\$10.00
CAFX82NO2	Casio fx-82AU PLUS II 2nd Edition Scientific Calculator	1	Yes	\$35.50	\$35.50
JBFT224S	J.Burrows Facial Tissues 224 Sheets	1	Yes	\$2.63	\$2.63
JA5WTX26BK	J.Burrows A5 Week to View 2026 Alavista Textured Diary Black	1	Yes	\$10.47	\$10.47
SMWDRL30CM	Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm	1	Yes	\$0.50	\$0.50
PA182101	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Black	4	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.56
PA182103	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Blue	4	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.56
PA182102	Artline Smoove Ballpoint Pen Red	4	Yes	\$0.39	\$1.56
ST3060N2OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB	10	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.90
SMJTCP123	Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	1	Yes	\$0.25	\$0.25
SM49639	Studymate Metal Wedge 2 Hole Sharpener	1	Yes	\$0.99	\$0.99
JBHYBJ44AS	J.Burrows Chisel Highlighters Assorted 4 Pack	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
PA8467010	Maped Greenlogic Scissors 17cm	1	Yes	\$2.26	\$2.26
SM3500D	Studymate Glue Stick 35g	2	Yes	\$1.19	\$2.38
KEJIT14B	Keji Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser Small Blue	1	Yes	\$2.15	\$2.15
JBBY104BAS	J.Burrows Whiteboard Markers Bullet Assorted 4 Pack	1	Yes	\$3.98	\$3.98
SM388470R	Studymate 10cm 180 Degree Protractor	1	Yes	\$0.62	\$0.62
3M0318364	Post-it Notes Cube 76 x 76mm Pink Wave	1	Yes	\$9.74	\$9.74
GI120001	Artline 200 Fineliner 0.4mm Black	1	No	\$1.98	\$1.98
KEVADA4N	Keji A4 Visual Art Diary 120 Page	1	No	\$3.75	\$3.75
KEVADA3N	Keji A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Page	1	No	\$6.99	\$6.99
	'	ı		Sub Total	\$115.23
				Grand Total	\$115.23

Notes for Parents

Please Note:

- Students should have a pencil case that includes the items such as Ruler, Pens, Pencils, Eraser, Sharpener, Highlighters, Scissors, Glue Stick, 180 Degree Protractor, Whiteboard Markers & Eraser and Post-it Notes.
- Urban Aesthetics Students require A4 Visual Art Diary.
- Visual Art Students require Fine Line Pen .04 black and an A3 or A4 Visual Art Diary (student preference)